1.CONTRACT D CODE PAGEOQF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

z 1 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. ). EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(Ifapplicable}
FO0004 01-0ct-2009 SEE SCHEDULE
6.1SSUED BY CODE HIC1 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifotherthan item6) CODE {
SSGOTTOR See item 6
SCOTT AFB 1L 62225-5357
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
bon  DARQ TR, LMW FYUHES Nf:
L 006D I AIEAT Gl YW Ql;@ (b ) ( é \ QB- DATED (EE ITEM ] 1)
COLUMBIA MD 21045-4761
10A. MOD. OF CONT RACT/ORDER NO.
X | HTC711-08-F-0038
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE__1UND1 IFACILITY CODE X | 01-Jui-2008
11, THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
DT‘be sbove numbered solicitation is amended as set ®rth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified fr receipt of Ofer D iz extended, E] is not extended.

Ofr nust acknow ledge receipt ofthis amendnment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitstion or as smended by one ofthe Hllowing methods:

() By conpleting ltems 8 and 15, and retuming copies ofthe amendment; (b) By scknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on cach copy ofthe ofér submitted;
or (c) By scpamate letter or telegramwhich includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment nunbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desire 1o change an of®r sircady submitted, such change may be made by 1elegramor lener,
provided cach telegramor letter mokes reference to the solicitation and this smendment, and is roceived prior to the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
See Schedule

13. THISITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT YORDERS
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS [SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN'THE
CONTRACT ORDERNO. IN ITEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT RACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAT IVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

x |C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
AW FAR 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Termof the Contract

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, D is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchading solicitation/contract subject matter
where feasible.)

Modification Control Number:  tclehmen092503
This is a uniateral modffication to exercise Option Period 2. POP. 1 Oct 09 to 30 Sep 10. As a result of this modification SLINS 200101 and
200102 will fund QLN 2001. SLIN 200201 will fund CLIN 2002. SLIN 200301 will fund CLIN 2003, The total amount of this contractis
Increased by $1,557,432.40 from $1,579,464.06 to $3,136,896.46.

Except as provided herein, all tenms and conditions ofthe document rerenced in liem®A or 10A, a3 h Bre ch d b d and in fll Broe and efbet.
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME A.ND TITLE OF CONTRACFING OFFICER (Type or print)
USAA GROSS/CONTRACTING OFFICER
TEL: 618-256-6298 EMAL: Usa Grass@ustanscomumil
15B. CONTRACT OR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. ?D STATES OF AMERIGA 16C, DATE SIGNED

B : 01-Oct-2008
(Signature of person authorized to sign) ture of Contracting Officer)
EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-B4 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) §3.243




HTC711-08-F-0038
PO0004
Page 2 of 5
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET

SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM

The total cost of this contract was increased by $1,557,432.40 from $1,579,464.06 to
$3,136,896.46.

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN 2001
The option status has changed from Option to Option Exercised.

CLIN 2002
The option status has changed from Option to Option Exercised.

CLIN 2003
The option status has changed from Option to Option Exercised.

SUBCLIN 200101 is added as follows:

ITEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES ESTIMATED UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
QUANTITY
200101 Lot $0.00 (EST)) $0.00 (EST.)
IRMDR Tool Suite Support - Labor
LH

IRMDR Tool Suite Support - Labor, TWCF DPO Operating Funds, POP: ]
October 2009 to 30 September 2010. JAW PWS tasks: 1.3.1-1.3.3, 1.3.4.2, 1.3.5-
1.3.12

FOB: Destination
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: F35T969202AC01
SIGNAL CODE: A

TOT ESTIMATED PRICE $0.00
CEILING PRICE $0.00
ACRN AH $593,992.69

CIN: F35T969202AC010000AC


http:593,992.69
http:3,136,896.46
http:1,579,464.06
http:1,557,432.40

ITEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES ESTIMATED  UNIT

200102

ITEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES ESTIMATED  UNIT

200201

SUBCLIN 200102 is added as follows:;

UNIT PRICE
QUANTITY
Lot $0.00 (EST.)
IRMDR Tool Suite - Labor

LH

IRMDR Tool Suite Support - Labor, TWCF DPO Operating Funds, POP: 1
October 2009 to 30 September 2010. IAW PWS tasks: 1.3.2 and 1.3.4.3

FOB: Destination
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: F35T969202AC01
SIGNAL CODE: A

TOT ESTIMATED PRICE
CEILING PRICE

ACRN AJ
CIN: F38T969202AC010003

SUBCLIN 200201 is added as follows:

UNIT PRICE
QUANTITY
Lot $0.00 (EST.)
IRMDR Tool Suite Support - Labor

LH

IRMDR Tool Suite Support - Labor, TWCF Operating Funds, POP: ] October
2009 to 30 September 2010. IAW PWS tasks 1.3.1-1.3.3, 1.34.1,, 1.3.5-1.3.12

FOB: Destination
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: F35T969202AC0!
SIGNAL CODE: A

TOT ESTIMATED PRICE
CEILING PRICE

ACRN AG
CIN: F38T969202AC010000AB

SUBCLIN 200301 is added as follows:

HTC711-08-F-0038

P0O0004
Page 3 of 5

AMOUNT
$0.00 (EST)

$0.00
$0.00
$550,000.00

AMOUNT
$0.00 (EST.)

$0.00
$0.00
$363,439.71



ITEMNO  SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE
200301 Lot

IRMDR Tool Suite Support - TRAVEL/ODCs

COST

IRMDR Tool Suite Support - TRAVEL and ODCs. TWCF Operating Funds,
POP: 1 October 2009 to 30 September 2010

FOB: Destination
PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER: F3ST969202AC01
SIGNAL CODE: A

ESTIMATED COST

ACRN AG
CIN: F38T969202AC010000AB

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION

Summary for the Payment Office

HTC711-08-F-0038
PO0004
Page 4 of 5

AMOUNT
$0.00

$0.00
$50,000.00

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by $1,557,432.40

from $1,579,464.06 to $3,136,896.46.

SUBCLIN 200101:
Funding on SUBCLIN 200101 is initiated as follows:

ACRN: AH

CIN: F38T969202AC010000AC

Acctng Data: 97X4930.FD50 6F0 70AB 124090 G62X00 43910 000000 667100 F67100 ESP:PD

Increase: $593,992.69
Total: $593,992.69

SUBCLIN 200102:
Funding on SUBCLIN 200102 is initiated as follows:

ACRN: AJ
CIN: F38T969202AC010003

Acctng Data: 97X4930.FD50 6F0 70AB 124080 G62X00 43910 000000 667100 F67100 ESP:PD

Increase: $550,000.00
Total: $550,000.00

SUBCLIN 200201:
Funding on SUBCLIN 200201 is initiated as follows:


http:550,000.00
http:550,000.00
http:593,992.69
http:593,992.69
http:3,136,896.46
http:1,579,464.06
http:1,557,432.40
http:50,000.00

HTC711-08-F-0038

PO00O0O4
Page 5 of 5
ACRN: AG
CIN: F38T969202AC010000AB
Acctng Data: 97X4930.FD50 6F0 70AB 128120 G642G0 43910 000000 667100 F67100
Increase: $363,439.71
Total: $363,439.71
SUBCLIN 200301:
Funding on SUBCLIN 200301 is initiated as follows:
ACRN: AG
CIN: F35T969202AC010000AB
Acctng Data: 97X4930.FD50 6F0 70AB 128120 G642G0 43910 000000 667100 F67100
Increase: $50,000.00
Total; $50,000.00
INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE
The following Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for SUBCLIN 200101
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPTAT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination Government
The following Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for SUBCLIN 200102:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
N/A N/A Destination Government
The following Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for SUBCLIN 200201:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination Government
The following Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for SUBCLIN 200301:
INSPECT AT INSPECTBY  ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination Government

{End of Summary of Changes)



